HILTI BX 3-SCT
TEST INSTRUCTIONS
Determination of the early strength
of sprayed concrete with Hilti BX 3-SCT
stud driving method
December 2021
BX3-SCT Test Instructions 2 / 20
PREFACE

BX3-SCT Test Instructions 18 / 20
APPENDIX 5: ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering designation Item number
Sprayed concrete testing tool
BX 3-SCT (02)
2330184
2346819 for USA and Canada, only
B22 22V Li-ion batteries, recommended
B22 2.6 22V Li-ion battery 2136393
B22 2.6 22V Li-ion battery 2136395 for USA and Canada, only
Chargers for Hilti Li-ion batteries
Item numbers of chargers C4/36 may vary between the local markets.
Please consult the local Hilti website for ordering details in the respective country.
Batteries and chargers are to be ordered separately.
Consumables and spare parts
X-M6-8-52 DP7 SCT B3 threaded studs (100 pcs/box) 2323247
X-M6-8-62 DP7 SCT B3 threaded studs (100 pcs/box) 2323246
X-M6-8-87 DP7 SCT B3 threaded studs (100 pcs/box) 2323248
X-FG B3-SCT 02 fastener guide 2337405
BX3-SCT Test Instructions 19 / 20
Hilti Corporation
9494 Schaan, Liechtenstein
P +423-234 2965
www.facebook.com / hiltigroup
www.hilti.group H